	
	
	буџет
	самофинансирање
	ванредни
	страни

	Ликовни одсјек 
	Графика 
	-
	3
	-
	2

	Музички одсјек
	
	2
	1
	-
	5

	Драмски одсјек
	Анимација
	-
	-
	2
	-


I циклус студија – ТРЕЋИ РОК ( Пријемни испит 23. и 25. септембар)


II циклус студија
(Пријемни испит 7-18.10.2024.)
	
	буџет
	самофинансирање
	ванредни
	страни
	УКУПНО

	Ликовни одсјек 
	4
	5
	0
	0
	9

	Музички одсјек
	4
	10
	0
	2
	16

	Драмски одсјек
	5
	0
	5
	0
	10



